

FILE NO.3

COURT NO.11

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.3 IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1484 OF 2009

C.C.E. & CUSTOMS, SURAT-II

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.ANKIT TEXTILES

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for amendment of cause title with office report)

Date: 11/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Interlocutory Application No.3 is allowed in terms of
the prayer made.

The amended cause title be filed with two weeks.

(Rama Chopra)
P.A.

(Veena Khara)
Court Master